
Customer Key Contacts

Customer Operations 

01757 242 404 
01757 242 424 

Kevin Moseley 

Jackie Szewczuk 
Gemma Walls

Customer Services Manager 

Customer enquiries 

Courier request 01757 242 424 

kevin.moseley@sciantec.uk.com 
customer.services@sciantec.uk.com 

customer.services@sciantec.uk.com 

Business Development 
Mike Whitfield  07810 813 487  mike.whitfield@sciantec.uk.com 

Laboratory Operations 
General Manager Steve Fisher steve.fisher@sciantec.uk.com 01757 242 405 

07912 669 265

Customer Accounts / Invoicing 
Mel Shepley 01344 898 468 melanie.shepley@cawoodscientific.uk.com 

QA Compliance/Proficiency Testing Schemes 

Jon Welburn 01757 242 411 jon.welburn@sciantec.uk.com

Management 
Operations Director Linda Radnor linda.radnor@cawoodscientific.uk.com 01344 898 461 

07810 262 171

Managing Director Nigel Patrick 07941 025 937 nigel.patrick@cawoodscientific.uk.com

For contact in any areas not listed above please contact:

Kevin Moseley 01757 242 404 kevin.moseley@sciantec.uk.com Customer Services 
Manager

Sciantec Analytical Services Ltd 
Stockbridge Technology Centre, Cawood, North Yorkshire YO8 3SD 
Tel: 01757 242 400  Fax: 01757 242 401 

Email: customer.services@sciantec.uk.com  www.sciantec.uk.comSciantec Analytical, NRM Laboratories and Sci-Tech Laboratories are divisions of Cawood Scientific Ltd




